SPECIFICATION
2.2 WITHDRAW FORCE: 0.7kgf Min
2.1 INSERT FORCE: 3.0Kgf Max
1.5 OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55°C TO+85°C
1.4 DIELECTRIC WITHSTAND: 100V AC for 1 MINUTE
1.3 INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M  MIN FOR VOLTAGE 250VDC.
1.2 CONTACT RESISTANCE: 50m  MAX INITAL.
1.1 VOLTAGE&CURRENT RATING:DC 30V MAX&1.0A
2. MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
1. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
3.    REPRESENT FAI DIMENSIONS NO.cx
2.60
0.65
0.40
∅0.65*2
4.00
1
.
3
0
1
.
5
0
3
.
4
5
PCB EDGE 1
.
1
5
0.45
1.05
7.15
1
.
2
5
7.15±0.2
1
.
8
0
±
0
.
1
5
∅
0
.
4
5
0.25±0.05
0.65±0.08
0
.
6
5
4.00
4.15
3
.
4
5
±
0
.
1
0
.
9
0
0.31
2.35±0.1
3.00±0.10
0
.
8
0
0.40
0.65
7.40±0.1
6
.
5
6
±
0
.
2
4.75
8.00±0.2
3
.
4
2
Order code:
Series NO:
Shell Material:
B:Brass  I:Iron
Insulator Materlal:
S:stainless steel
①
②
③
④ Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:phosphor copper
MUFM41 -  X  -  X  -  X  -   X   -  X
⑥ Packing
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape ＆ Reel
P:PBT+30%GF
L:LCP
⑤ Contact Plating
GO:GOld flash
G1: 3U〞Gold
G2: 5U〞Gold
G4:15U〞Gold
G3:10U〞Gold
G5:30U〞Gold
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
Lv Xun Hua
BobYang
DATE
03/06/2019
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
ANTENK ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
R
MUFM41-XXXXX
   MICRO USB 5P F DIP B TYPE WITH POST,
LONGER CONTACT 1.8MM (4 LEGS THROUGH
HOLE)Dip7.15mm
MUFM41-XXXXX
03/06/2019